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II Kolo Prvenstva Centralne Srbije
Paracin, 25/2/2017

Disciplina 11 Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
25/02/2017 - 14:10 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

10 godina

1. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 37.50 196
2. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 37.88 190
3. GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 39.18 172
4. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 41.51 144
5. MLADENOVIC, Luka 07 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 43.06 129
6. TODOROVIC, Veljko 07 Dubocica 43.62 124
7. UDIC, Andrija 07 Bor 46.86 100
8. DRASKOVIC, Uros 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 48.54 90

DSQ MILOVANOVIC, Viktor 07 Pk Poseidon Paracin 1:02.71

11 - 12 godina

1. VALJAREVIC, Djordje 05 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 35.55 230
2. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 36.31 216
3. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 36.41 214
4. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 36.90 206
5. NIKOLIC, Luka 05 Dubocica 38.43 182
6. SAVIC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 39.99 162
7. STANKOVIC, Djordje 05 Dubocica 40.31 158
8. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pk Pirat 41.73 142
9. DJORDJEVIC, Filip 06 Delta 41.97 140

10. STEFANOVIC, Lazar 05 Pk Pirat 43.08 129
11. JOVIC, Filip 06 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 43.77 123
12. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 43.85 122
13. MARKOVIC, Stefan 06 Pk Viking Paracin 44.57 117

DSQ ILIC, Filip 06 P.K.Mladost Bor

13 - 14 godina

1. POPOVIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 29.71 395
2. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 31.58 328
3. ZIVKOVIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 36.57 211
4. MILENKOVIC, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 37.31 199
5. TRAJKOVIC, Luka 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 37.68 193
6. CAVIC, Luka 04 PK Sloboda 38.87 176
7. TRIPKOVIC, Lazar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 39.82 164
8. VUCKOV, Andrija 03 Bor 41.40 146
9. PUSICA, Milan 03 Pk Pirat 45.13 112

DSQ PENIC, Aleksa 04 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis

15 - 16 godina

1. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 28.76 435
2. STEVANOVIC, Ilija 01 Radnicki 1969 29.49 403
3. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 29.80 391
4. MILIVOJEVIC, Luka 02 Radnicki 1969 30.28 373
5. PETKOVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 30.67 359
6. KRSTIC, Lazar 02 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 31.74 324
7. PELIVANOVIC, Igor 01 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 32.03 315
8. MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 33.06 286
9. MARKOVIC, Uros 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 33.26 281

10. RELJIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 33.31 280
11. JANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 33.57 273
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II Kolo Prvenstva Centralne Srbije
Paracin, 25/2/2017

Disciplina 11, Dečaci, 50m Delfin/Fly, 15 - 16 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12. RISTIC, Veljko 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 33.68 271
13. CURCIC, Andrija 02 Radnicki 1969 34.08 261

DSQ BRANKOVIC, Luka 01 P.K.Mladost Bor 45.23

17 - 18 godina

1. VANIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 27.12 519
2. CIRIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Pirat 28.28 458
3. LUKA, Poznanovic 99 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 28.45 449
4. ILIC, Mihajlo 00 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 30.33 371
5. STOJKOVIC, Darko 00 Dubocica 30.62 360
6. JANIC, Vasilije 00 PK Sloboda 31.74 324
7. TESIC, Vojin 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 33.28 281
8. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pk Pirat 34.89 243
9. PLESIC, Darko 00 P.K.Mladost Bor 36.33 216

Otvoreno

1. VANIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 27.12 519
2. KUSICKI, Sasa 96 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 27.59 493
3. CIRIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Pirat 28.28 458
4. LUKA, Poznanovic 99 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 28.45 449
5. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 28.76 435
6. CICIC, Milos 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 28.89 429
7. STEVANOVIC, Ilija 01 Radnicki 1969 29.49 403
8. POPOVIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 29.71 395
9. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 29.80 391

10. MILIVOJEVIC, Luka 02 Radnicki 1969 30.28 373
11. ILIC, Mihajlo 00 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 30.33 371
12. STOJKOVIC, Darko 00 Dubocica 30.62 360
13. PETKOVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 30.67 359
14. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 31.58 328
15. JANIC, Vasilije 00 PK Sloboda 31.74 324

KRSTIC, Lazar 02 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 31.74 324
17. PELIVANOVIC, Igor 01 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 32.03 315
18. MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 33.06 286
19. MARKOVIC, Uros 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 33.26 281
20. TESIC, Vojin 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 33.28 281
21. RELJIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 33.31 280
22. JANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 33.57 273
23. RISTIC, Veljko 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 33.68 271
24. CURCIC, Andrija 02 Radnicki 1969 34.08 261
25. BOGICEVIC, Nemanja 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 34.69 248
26. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pk Pirat 34.89 243
27. VALJAREVIC, Djordje 05 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 35.55 230
28. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 36.31 216
29. PLESIC, Darko 00 P.K.Mladost Bor 36.33 216
30. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 36.41 214
31. ZIVKOVIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 36.57 211
32. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 36.90 206
33. MILENKOVIC, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 37.31 199
34. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 37.50 196
35. TRAJKOVIC, Luka 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 37.68 193
36. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 37.88 190
37. NIKOLIC, Luka 05 Dubocica 38.43 182
38. CAVIC, Luka 04 PK Sloboda 38.87 176
39. GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 39.18 172
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II Kolo Prvenstva Centralne Srbije
Paracin, 25/2/2017

Disciplina 11, Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

40. TRIPKOVIC, Lazar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 39.82 164
41. SAVIC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 39.99 162
42. STANKOVIC, Djordje 05 Dubocica 40.31 158
43. VUCKOV, Andrija 03 Bor 41.40 146
44. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 41.51 144
45. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pk Pirat 41.73 142
46. DJORDJEVIC, Filip 06 Delta 41.97 140
47. MLADENOVIC, Luka 07 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 43.06 129
48. STEFANOVIC, Lazar 05 Pk Pirat 43.08 129
49. TODOROVIC, Veljko 07 Dubocica 43.62 124
50. JOVIC, Filip 06 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 43.77 123
51. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 43.85 122
52. MARKOVIC, Stefan 06 Pk Viking Paracin 44.57 117
53. PUSICA, Milan 03 Pk Pirat 45.13 112
54. UDIC, Andrija 07 Bor 46.86 100
55. DRASKOVIC, Uros 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 48.54 90

DSQ ILIC, Filip 06 P.K.Mladost Bor
DSQ PENIC, Aleksa 04 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
DSQ BRANKOVIC, Luka 01 P.K.Mladost Bor 45.23
DSQ MILOVANOVIC, Viktor 07 Pk Poseidon Paracin 1:02.71

VK-EXH VUKAJLOVIC, Vukasin 98 Pk Viking Paracin 29.64 397


